Soielplan

Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 03:03Uhr

ST 5- 1. Klasse SUd/Ost A 2024/25

Hinrunde
17.08.2024 18:00Uhr Anger Il SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau 2:2
23.08.2024 19:30Uhr SV PUTZ Mobel Neudau - Miesenbach 2:2
01.09.2024 17:00Uhr Hofkirchen SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau 2:0
07.09.2024 18:30Uhr SV PUTZ Mobel Neudau - SV Tischlerel Berger Ratten 3:0
18.09.2024 19:30Uhr SG S.Johann.i.H. I SV PUTZ Mobel Neudau 1:2
21.09.2024 17:00Uhr SV PUTZ Mobel Neudau - Dechantskirchen 11 6:1
08.10.2024 19:30Uhr Pollauer Sportklub I - SV PUTZ Mdbel Neudau 3:2
05.10.2024 19:30Uhr SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau - Vornholz 2:2
12.10.2024 17:15Uhr FC Oberes Feistritztal Il - SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau 2:3
19.10.2024 15:00Uhr TuS SPITZER ENGINEERING Voraull - SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau 0:2
26.10.2024 17:00Uhr SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau - UFC Wenigzell-Waldbach |1 2:0
03.11.2024 15:45Uhr G Schaffern / Pinggau-Friedberg 11 - SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau 1:5
09.11.2024 15:30Uhr SV PUTZ Mdbel Neudau - UFC . Jakob im Walde / Festenburg 0:1
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Soielplan

Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 03:03Uhr

ST 5- 1. Klasse SUd/Ost A 2024/25

19.03.2025
22.03.2025
29.03.2025
05.04.2025
12.04.2025
19.04.2025
26.04.2025
03.05.2025
10.05.2025
17.05.2025
24.05.2025
31.05.2025
08.06.2025

19:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
17:15Uhr
18:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Rickrunde

SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau
Miesenbach

SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau
SV Tischlerel Berger Ratten

SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau
Dechantskirchen Il

SV PUTZ Mdbel Neudau
Vornholz

SV PUTZ Mdbel Neudau

SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau
UFC Wenigzell-Waldbach 1

SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau
UFC . Jakob im Walde / Festenburg

Anger 11

SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau
Hofkirchen

SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau

G S.Johann.i.H. 11

SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau

Pollauer Sportkiub |1

SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau

FC Oberes Feigtritztal |1

TuS SPITZER ENGINEERING Vorau Il
SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau

SG Schéffern / Pinggau-Friedberg 11
SV PUTZ Mébel Neudau
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